
23-03-2021:Sealed Quotations are invited from the reputed firms for the following 
Specific Server & Software’s  as mentioned below to the Registrar, Sri 
Krishnadevaraya University called by the Registrar, S.K.University, 
Ananthapuramu – 515 003. 

S.No. Part No. Product Description 

1 9EM-00652 WinSvrCore2019SNGL OLP 16Lic NL CoreLic 

2 FQC-09478 WinPro 10SNGL OLP NL Legalization Get Genuine 

3 22811477 SQLSvrStd 2019 SNGL OLP NL 

4 DELL-2U Rack 
Model 
PowerEdge 
R74 

DELL-2U Rack Model – PowerEdge R740 – 16-2.5” HDD SFF2 
X INTEL XEON 

GOLD 6130 – 16 CORES 32 THREADS 2.1 GHZ PROCESSOR- 
TOTAL 32 CORES 64 THREADS  

24 MEMORY DIMMS SLOTS 

512 GB RDIMM ECC REGD 2666 UP TO 40 TB SUPPORTED 

2 x 2.4 TB SAS 10K RPM HOT PLUG 

PERC H730P RAID Controller, 2GB NV Cache 

DVE+/RW 

2X10G NETWORK SFP+ 

2X GIGABIT NETWORK PORTS 

2X HOT-Plug,RPS, 750W 

iDRAC9, ENTERPRISE 

3Year ProSupport NBD  

   

Terms & Conditions:   

1. Onsite Warranty & Guarantee conditions are mandatory     
2. Onsite Service Conditions are mandatory 
3. Price must be Inclusive of additional equipment for installation 

(Inclusive of necessary Rack , Display Unit  and other required equipment) 
4. 100% payment against delivery 
5. Inclusive of GST 

The sealed quotations may be sent to “The Registrar, Sri 

Krishnadevaraya University, Ananthapuramu – 515 003” superscribing 

that the “Quotations for 10 KVA UPS” on or before 08-04-2021. 

 

Sd/-  

    Registrar 

 


